
ECL
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Ltd.)

oalind

OFFICE OFTHE AGENT

BADJNA COLLIERY
MUGMA AREA,P.ONIRSA

Dist.Dhanbad (JH),Pin-828205

oto! lo01.2oy:

CORRIGENDUM

Cancellation of Tenderno ECL/Agent/Badina/Safety/NIT/2024-25.-48 Dated 08.01.2025

S

no

Tenderno

ECL/Agent/Badjna/safety/NIT/2024

2548 Dated 08.01.2025

BCno

1. Rev/A/c/store-others/P-80/24

25/14Dated -25.12.2024

Publication Date

08.01.2025

Name of work:
For making of muffer wire net at Badjna O.C.P.under Badjna Colliery.

Corrigendum:
Cancellation of Tenderno ECL/Agent/Badjna/Safety/NIT/2024-2548dated 08.01.2025 due to amount of

tendering exceed 2 Lakh and new format for E- tendering to be used foramountmore than 2 Lakhs.

Agent

Badjna Colliery


